
T H E  B A N K  C A F É  M E N U

BREAKFAST MENU

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST
(2 Bacon, 1 Sausage, Fried Egg, Black
Pudding, Hash Brown, Mushrooms, Beans,
Tomatoes and Toast)

                                                                        MIXED GRILL SANDWICH
(2 Bacon, 1 Sausage, Fried Egg, Mushrooms,
Beans and Tomatoes)

                                                                        
BREAKFAST WRAP
(Bacon, Egg & cheese or Sausage, Egg &
Cheese)

WITH A HASH BROWN

                                                                        BEANS ON TOAST

SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST

TOAST
(2 Slices)

                                                                        

1 ITEM

2ITEMS

EXTRAS

(Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Black Pudding, Hash
Brown, Mushrooms, Beans & Tomatoes)

£4.50

£4.00

£3.00

£2.20

£2.50

£1.20

HOT BREAKFAST SANDWICHES 

£2.50

£3.00

80p Each

£3.50

FOR ALLERGEN INFORMATION PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF

EAT IN or TAKE-AWAY

OPEN WEEKDAYS BETWEEN 8:00 - 14:00



COLD SANDWICH LIST

SALAD BOXES

SALAD BOX (CHICKEN,HAM,CHEESE,TUNA)    
SALAD BOX WITH CHIPS                                                                                    
                                                                        

£4.50
£5.30

PLAIN CHEESE
CHEESE SAVOURY
CHEESE SALAD
EGG MAYO
TUNA MAYO
TUNA & SWEETCORN
TUNA MIX
PLAIN HAM
HAM & CHEESE
HAM SALAD
HAM & PEASPUDDING
HAM & COLESLAW
PLAIN CHICKEN
CHICKEN SALAD
CHICKEN MAYO
CHICKEN & STUFFING
GARLIC CHICKEN MAYO  

PRAWN & CRAB

EXTRAS 

                                                                        

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.50

80p

CHECK OUT OUR FACEBOOK FOR DAILY SPECIALS 
@COMMUNITYCATERINGCIC

Each



BURGERS
PLAIN BURGER                                                                                      
CHEESE BURGER                                                                                  
BACON CHEESE BURGER 
WITH CHIPS                                                              
WITH CHIPS AND SALAD                                                                   

JACKET POTATOES
PLAIN JACKET POTATO                                                                    
JACKET POTATO WITH 1 FILLING                                                    
JACKET POTATO WITH 1 FILLING AND SALAD                            

OMELETTES  (3EGGS)                                                                   
OMELETTE WITH 1 FILLING                                                    
OMELETTE  WITH 2 FILLINGS
OMELETTE WITH SALAD
OMELETTE WITH CHIPS
OMELETTE WITH CHIPS & SIDE SALAD                       

PANINIS        
PANINI WITH 2 FILLINGS 
PANINI WITH 2 FILLINGS & CHIPS
PANINI WITH 2 FILLINGS , CHIPS & SIDE SALAD

                                                                               
TOASTIES        
TOASTIE WITH 1 FILLING 
TOASTIE WITH 2 FILLINGS 
TOASTIE WITH CHIPS
TOASTIE WITH﻿ CHIPS & SIDE SALAD

                                                                               
CHIPS     
PORTION OF CHIPS 
CHIPS WITH SAUCE (CURRY OR GRAVY)
CHIPS WITH CHEESE
CHIP BUTTY
CHIP BUTTY WITH  CURRY,GRAVY OR CHEESE
CHIP BUTTY WITH CHEESE & CURRY OR GRAVY

                                                                               

LUNCH MENU

PIZZAS
PANINI PIZZA                                                                                         
PANINI PIZZA & CHIPS                                                                        

£1.50
£3.00

£2.00
£2.80
£3.50
£4.50
£5.00

£2.00
£2.80
£4.50

£2.50
£3.00
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50

£3.00
£4.00
£5.50

£2.20
£2.50
£3.50
£4.50

£1.50
£2.30
£2.30
£2.50
£3.50
£4.00



£1.00
£1.00
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£2.50

Do you have an event, special occasion or  outing 
you need catering for?

Community Catering offer a range of hot and cold buffets at affordable prices

Delivery also available (charges may apply).

POTTERY BANK COMMUNITY CENTRE
YELVERTON CRESCENT, WALKER

NE63SW
TEL: 01912242349 press option 2

EMAIL: COMMUNITYCATERING@YAHOO.CO.UK

DRINKS MENU

HOT DRINKS
TEA                                                                                                   
COFFEE                                                                                          
CAPPUCHINO                                                                               
LATTE                                                                                              
FLAT WHITE                                                                                   
HOT CHOCOLATE                                                                        
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS     

COLD DRINKS
CANS OF POP             
BOTTLED WATER          
CARTONS OF JUICE     

SLUSHES (SUMMER ONLY)  
SMALL SLUSH              
LARGE SLUSH             

SWEET TREATS
                                                               
CAKE SLICE   
CAKE & CUSTARD                                                                       
SCONE (CHEESE,FRUIT,CHERRY)                                       
SCONE WITH JAM & BUTTER                                              
FRUIT                                                                                            
BISCUITS                                                                                       

£1.00
60p
50p

  80p
£1.50

£1.00
£2.50
£1.00
£1.50
 60p
 50p


