THE BANK CAFÉ MENU

OPEN WEEKDAYS BETWEEN 8:00 - 14:00 EAT IN or TAKE-AWAY





BREAKFAST MENU

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST (2 Bacon, 1 Sausage, Fried Egg, Black Pudding, Hash Brown, Mushrooms, Beans, Tomatoes and Toast)	£4.50
MIXED GRILL SANDWICH (2 Bacon, 1 Sausage, Fried Egg, Mushrooms, Beans and Tomatoes)	£4.00
BREAKFAST WRAP	£3.00

WITH A HASH BROWN £3.50

BEANS ON TOAST £2.20

SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST £2.50

TOAST £1.20

(2 Slices)

Cheese)

HOT BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

1 ITEM £2.50
2ITEMS £3.00

EXTRAS 80p Each

(Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Black Pudding, Hash Brown, Mushrooms, Beans & Tomatoes)

(Bacon, Egg & cheese or Sausage, Egg &







COLD SANDWICH LIST



PLAIN CHEESE	£3.00
CHEESE SAVOURY	£3.00
CHEESE SALAD	£3.00
EGG MAYO	£3.00
TUNA MAYO	£3.00
TUNA & SWEETCORN	£3.00
TUNA MIX	£3.00
PLAIN HAM	£3.00
HAM & CHEESE	£3.00
HAM SALAD	£3.00
HAM & PEASPUDDING	£3.00
HAM & COLESLAW	£3.00
PLAIN CHICKEN	£3.00
CHICKEN SALAD	£3.00
CHICKEN MAYO	£3.00
CHICKEN & STUFFING	£3.00
GARLIC CHICKEN MAYO	£3.00
PRAWN & CRAB	£3.50

SALAD BOXES

SALAD BOX (CHICKEN, HAM, CHEESE, TUNA) £4.50 SALAD BOX WITH CHIPS £5.30



EXTRAS





80p Each



CHECK OUT OUR FACEBOOK FOR DAILY SPECIALS @COMMUNITYCATERINGCIC







LUNCH MENU

<u>PIZZAS</u>	
PANINI PIZZA	£1.50
PANINI PIZZA & CHIPS	£3.00
BURGERS	
PLAIN BURGER	£2.00
CHEESE BURGER	£2.80
BACON CHEESE BURGER	£3.50
WITH CHIPS	£4.50
WITH CHIPS AND SALAD	£5.00
JACKET POTATOES	
PLAIN JACKET POTATO	£2.00
JACKET POTATO WITH 1 FILLING	£2.80
JACKET POTATO WITH 1 FILLING AND SALAD	£4.50
0.1451 57750 (05.000)	
OMELETTES (3EGGS)	60.50
OMELETTE WITH 1 FILLING	£2.50
OMELETTE WITH 2 FILLINGS OMELETTE WITH SALAD	£3.00
OMELETTE WITH SALAD OMELETTE WITH CHIPS	£4.50
OMELETTE WITH CHIPS OMELETTE WITH CHIPS & SIDE SALAD	£4.50 £5.50
OMELETTE WITH CHIPS & SIDE SALAD	£5.50
PANINIS	
PANINI WITH 2 FILLINGS	£3.00
PANINI WITH 2 FILLINGS & CHIPS	£4.00
PANINI WITH 2 FILLINGS , CHIPS & SIDE SALAD	£5.50
TOASTIES	
TOASTIE WITH 1 FILLING	£2.20
TOASTIE WITH 2 FILLINGS	£2.50
TOASTIE WITH CHIPS	£3.50
TOASTIE WITH CHIPS & SIDE SALAD	£4.50
CHIPS_	
<u>UHIF J</u>	



CHIPS WITH SAUCE (CURRY OR GRAVY)

CHIP BUTTY WITH CURRY, GRAVY OR CHEESE

CHIP BUTTY WITH CHEESE & CURRY OR GRAVY

PORTION OF CHIPS

CHIPS WITH CHEESE

CHIP BUTTY





£1.50

£2.30

£2.30

£2.50

£3.50 £4.00



DRINKS MENU



HOT DRINKS

TEA	£1.00
COFFEE	£1.00
CAPPUCHINO	£1.50
LATTE	£1.50
FLAT WHITE	£1.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	£1.50
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS	£2.50

COLD DRINKS

CANS OF POP	£1.00
BOTTLED WATER	60p
CARTONS OF JUICE	50p

SLUSHES (SUMMER ONLY)

SMALL SLUSH	80p
LARGE SLUSH	£1.50

SWEET TREATS

CAKE SLICE	£1.00
CAKE & CUSTARD	£2.50
SCONE (CHEESE,FRUIT,CHERRY)	£1.00
SCONE WITH JAM & BUTTER	£1.50
FRUIT	60p
BISCUITS	50p







Do you have an event, special occasion or outing you need catering for?

Community Catering offer a range of hot and cold buffets at affordable prices

Delivery also available (charges may apply).

POTTERY BANK COMMUNITY CENTRE YELVERTON CRESCENT, WALKER NE63SW

TEL: 01912242349 press option 2

EMAIL: COMMUNITYCATERING@YAHOO.CO.UK